AS AT  14 JAN 2026
Product Code Description RRP
VOODOO LAB PEDAL BOARD & RACK CONTROL
VLCS Voodoo Lab Control Switcher 459.00$
VLGCP Voodoo Lab Ground Control Pro 1,149.00$
VLGCX Voodoo Lab GCX Audio Switcher 1,199.00$
VLGCXSU Voodoo Lab GCX Stereo Upgrade 254.00$
VLHEX Voodoo Lab HEX Audio Loop Switcher 789.00$
VLPSPX8P Voodoo Lab PX-8 Plus Pedal Switcher 1,029.00$
VOODOO LAB ISOLATED POWER SUPPLIES
CLASIC
VLPP Voodoo Lab Pedal Power 2+ 589.00$
VLPPI5 Voodoo Lab Voodoo Lab Pedal Power ISO 5 415.00$
VLPPM Voodoo Lab Pedal Power Mondo 829.00$
VLPP4X4 Voodoo Lab Pedal Power 4 x 4 589.00$
VOODOO LAB ISOLATED POWER SUPPLIES
HYBRID
VLPP3 Voodoo Lab Pedal Power 3 679.00$
VLPP3P Voodoo Lab Pedal Power 3 PLUS 799.00$
VLPPX4 Voodoo Lab Pedal Power X4 Isolated Power Supply 349.00$
VLPPX4-18V Voodoo Lab Pedal Power X4 18V 349.00$
VLPPX4EK Voodoo Lab Pedal Power X4 Expander Kit 295.00$
VLPPX4EK-18V Voodoo Lab Pedal Power X4 Expander Kit-18V 295.00$
VLPPX8 Voodoo Lab Pedal Power X8 499.00$
VOODOO LAB PEDALS
VLPR Voodoo Lab Proctavia Pedal 249.00$
VLSD Voodoo Lab Sparkle Drive Pedal (limited stock Discontinued line) 249.00$
VLWZ Voodoo Lab Wahzoo  (limited stock Discontinued line) 529.00$
VOODOO DINGBATS (Pedal boards)
VLDBT Voodoo Lab Dingbat Tiny 14.5" x 6.5" (2 to 4 Pedals) 365.00$
VLDBS-EX Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small EX Pedalboard  - 18" x 10" 549.00$
VLDBS Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small Pedalboard - 18" x 7.75" 469.00$
VLDBM Voodoo Lab Dingbat Medium Pedalboard - 22" x 13.5" 639.00$
VLDBL Voodoo Lab Dingbat Large Pedalboard - 25.75" x 15.75" 739.00$
VOODOO DINGBATS (Pedal boards with Power Supplies)
VLDBTX4 Voodoo Lab Dingbat Tiny Pedalboard power package with Pedal Power X4  $        609.00
VLDBSX8 Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small Pedalboard with Pedal Power X8  $        715.00
VLDBSP
Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small Pedalboard Power package with Pedal Power 2 +
(Limited stock - Discontinued line)
 $        929.00
VLDBMP
Voodoo Lab Dingbat Medium Pedalboard Power Package with Pedal Power 2
+
 $      1,065.00
VLDBMP3 Voodoo Lab Dingbat Medium Pedalboard with Pedal Power 3  $      1,145.00
VLDBMP3P Voodoo Lab Dingbat Medium Pedalboard with Pedal Power 3 Plus  $      1,279.00
VLDBLP3P Voodoo Lab Large Pedalboard with Pedal Power 3 Plus 1,385.00$
VLDBS-EX8 Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small  EX Dingbat with Pedal Power X8 775.00$
VLDBS-EXP Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small EX Pedalboard with Pedal Power 2 Plus 1,045.00$
VLDBS-EXP3 Voodoo Lab Dingbat Small EX Pedalboard with Pedal Power 3 1,065.00$
VOODOO DINGBATS (Pedal boards with Pedal Switcher)
VLDBMPXS Voodoo Lab Dingbat PX Pedalboard with PX-8 plusPedal Switcher 1,469.00$
VLDBMPXS3P Voodoo Lab Dingbat PX Pedalboard with PX-8 Plus & Pedal Power 3 Plus 2,329.00$
VOODOO LAB ACCESSORIES
VOODOO LAB BRACKRTS AND PEDAL BOARD ADD-ONS
VLDINGUS Voodoo Lab Dingus - Dual 1/4" Feed-Thru for Dingbat Pedalboards 99.99$
VLBDB Voodoo Lab Pedal Power Brackets for Dingbat 28.99$
VLHEXBRKT Voodoo Lab HEX Rackmount Bracket 85.99$
VOODOO LAB REPLACEMENT POWER ADAPTERS
VLPS1210 Power Adapter for Pedal Power X4 with Detachable Line Cord 52.99$
VLPSGCP Voodoo Lab Power External Power for Ground Control Pro. 49.99$
VLPSGX Voodoo Lab Power Adapter for GCX Audio Switcher. 64.99$
VOODOO LAB APPAREL
VLTS Voodoo Lab T-Shirt 62.00$
VOODOO LAB CABLES
2.1MM STANDARD POLARITY (CENTER NEGATIVE) BARREL
VLPPBAR Voodoo Lab 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- S to S  18" 8.99$
VLPPBAR-R Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- RA to RA 18" 8.99$
VLPPBAR-R6 Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- RA to RA 6" 6.99$
VLPPBAR-R12 Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- RA to RA 12" 7.99$
VLPPBAR-R24 Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- RA to RA 24" 9.99$
VLPPBAR-R36 Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C- RA to RA 36" 10.99$
VLPPBAR-RS Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm barrel connector C- R to S 18" 8.99$
VLPPBAR-RS6 Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm barrel connector C- R to S 6" 6.99$
VLPPBAR-RS12 Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm barrel connector C- R to S 12" 7.99$
VLPPBAR-RS24 Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm barrel connector C- R to S 24" 9.99$
VLPPBAR-RS36 Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm barrel connector C- R to S 36" 10.99$
2.1MM REVERSE POLARITY (CENTER POSITIVE) BARREL
VLPPREV Voodoo Lab SP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C+ 8.99$
VLPPREV-R Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.1mm Barrel Connector C+ 8.99$
2.1MM REVERSE POLARITY (CENTER POSITIVE) BARREL
VLPPL6 Voodoo Lab 5.5mm x 2.5mm barrel connector C+ 8.99$
VLPPL6-R Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.5mm barrel connector C+ 18' 8.99$
VLPPL6-R12 Voodoo Lab RP 5.5mm x 2.5mm barrel connector C+ 12' 8.99$
3.5MM MINI PLUG (TIP POSITIVE)
VLPPMIN Voodoo Lab SP 3.5mm Mini Plug 8.99$
VLPPMIN-R Voodoo Lab RA 3.5mm Mini Plug 8.99$
BATTERY SNAP
VLPPBAT Voodoo Lab 2.1mm barrel to battery snap 18" 8.99$
VLPPBAT-R Voodoo Lab 2.1mm Right-angle barrel to battery snap 18" 8.99$
VOLTAGE & CURRENT DOUBLERS
VLPPY Voodoo Lab SP 18v/24v 5.5mm x 2.1mm 15.29$
VLPPEH24 Voodoo Lab SP 18v/24v 5.5mm x 2.5mm Reverse Polarity 15.29$
ADAPTER CABLES
VLPPAP Voodoo Lab Current Doubler Adapter 15.29$
VLPPAV Voodoo Lab Output splitter Adapter: 2.1mm straight Barrel to two 2.1mm Fem  15.29$
VLPPAY Voodoo Lab Voltage Doubler Adapter : Two 2.1 mm Straight Barrels to 2.1
15.29$
VLPPHX Voodoo Lab HX Current Doubler 15.29$
PEDAL POWER DC CABLE REPLACEMENT PACKS
VLPIPK Voodoo Lab Cable Pack for Pedal Power Iso 5 44.99$
VLPPPK-8 Voodoo Lab Cable Pack for Pedal Power 2/ Pedal power 3 / 4X4 / X8 56.99$
PEDAL POWER AC CABLES
VLPABAR Voodoo Lab 5.5mm x 2.5mm Dual 'Red' Barrel (PPAC Only) S to S 8.99$
VLPAS4 Voodoo Lab 2.5mm Straight Barrel & 4 - Pin DIN 18" 46.99$
DIY CABLES & CONNECTORS
VLSPP36 Voodoo Lab 5.5x2.1mm Cable with no end plug 6.49$
VLSPA36 Voodoo Lab PPAC 5.5x2.5mm Red Barrel with no end plug (straight) 6.49$
VLPP36-R Voodoo Lab 2.1mm Right Angle Cable no end 6.49$
VLCBAR21 Voodoo Lab 2.1mm Straight Barrel Connector 4.29$
VLCBAR21-R Voodoo Lab 2.1mm Right Angle Barrel Connector 4.29$
VLCBAR25 Voodoo Lab 2.5mm Straight Barrel Connector 4.29$
VLCBAR25-R Voodoo Lab 2.5mm Right Angle Barrel Connector 4.29$
VLCMP35 Voodoo Lab 3.5mm Straight Mini Plug Connector 4.29$
VLCMP35-R Voodoo Lab 3.5mm Right Angle Mini Plug Connector 4.29$
VLPPPK-R VOODOO LAB Pedal Power Right-Angle Cable Pack 59.99$
VLPPAR VOODOO LAB 2.1mm Right-Angle Adapter 9.99$
VLR24-2 Standard Polarity Cable - 2.1mm Right-Angle - 24in 2-PACK 17.99$
VLRS24-2 Standard Polarity Cable - 2.1mm Right-Angle to Straight - 24in 2-PACK 17.99$
VLRMIX Standard Polarity Cable - 2.1mm Right-Angle - 18in/24in/36in 3-PACK 26.99$
VLRSMIX Standard Polarity Cable - 2.1mm Right-Angle to Straight - 18in/24in/36in 3-P 26.99$